
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 NDA Competition Mon 05/01/09 Fri 30/03/12

2 Start Up Mon 05/01/09 Fri 18/09/09

44 Initiation Fri 06/02/09 Tue 09/03/10

45 PIN Mon 21/09/09 Mon 21/09/09

50 Finalised Competition Report Mon 05/10/09 Fri 08/01/10

67 Governance Review and Approval of Finalised Competition Report Fri 18/12/09 Tue 16/02/10

101 Implementation Fri 05/03/10 Tue 10/01/12

102 Contract Notice Fri 05/03/10 Fri 05/03/10

103 Issue Contract Notice Fri 05/03/10 Fri 05/03/10

104 Contract Development Wed 10/03/10 Wed 19/01/11

115 Identify and appoint external assurance reviewers Wed 31/03/10 Wed 31/03/10

122 Appoint External Assurance Reviewer Wed 31/03/10 Wed 31/03/10

130 Client Specification Mon 08/03/10 Tue 11/05/10

134 Issue Approved Client Specification Tue 11/05/10 Tue 11/05/10

135 PQQ Evaluation Thu 11/03/10 Tue 18/05/10

144 PQQ Submission Date Fri 14/05/10 Fri 14/05/10

149 Ranking Evaluation Tue 18/05/10 Fri 09/07/10

158 Issue Pre Qualification Report Fri 09/07/10 Fri 09/07/10

159 Award Criteria Development Mon 22/03/10 Thu 10/02/11

167 Prioritised Level Two Criteria Thu 13/05/10 Thu 13/05/10

174 Publish Evaluation Critera Thu 09/09/10 Thu 09/09/10

180 ITPD Wed 17/03/10 Thu 03/03/11

192 Issue ITPD Fri 16/07/10 Fri 16/07/10

194 ITSFT Mon 08/03/10 Wed 12/01/11

201 Issue ITFST Wed 12/01/11 Wed 12/01/11

202 Risk Management Thu 15/04/10 Wed 12/01/11

203 Internal Risk Register Update 1 Thu 15/04/10 Thu 15/04/10

204 Internal Risk Register Update 2 Thu 15/07/10 Thu 15/07/10

205 Internal Risk Register Update 3 Wed 03/11/10 Wed 03/11/10

206 Internal Risk Register Update 4 Wed 12/01/11 Wed 12/01/11

207 Dialogue Wed 07/04/10 Tue 05/04/11

208 Preparation Wed 07/04/10 Wed 17/11/10

209 Site Information Gathering Wed 07/04/10 Wed 17/11/10

210 Data Requirements Wed 07/04/10 Wed 17/11/10

211 Establish Governance Status of LTP Thu 15/04/10 Thu 15/04/10

212 Updated LTP plus BCP's Wed 30/06/10 Wed 30/06/10

213 Protocal Governing SIG Fri 30/04/10 Fri 30/04/10

214 Data Room Populated Fri 30/07/10 Fri 30/07/10

216 Hard Copy Site Information Fri 30/07/10 Fri 30/07/10

220 Access Requirements Wed 30/06/10 Fri 30/07/10

222 Security Clearance of Participants Representatives Wed 30/06/10 Wed 30/06/10

223 Participants Access to Data Room Fri 30/07/10 Fri 30/07/10

224 Logistics Requirements Fri 16/04/10 Wed 30/06/10

225 Office Accommodation Wed 30/06/10 Wed 30/06/10

226 Detailed Programme Requirements from SLC Fri 16/04/10 Fri 16/04/10

227 Finalise Travel and Accommodation Fri 30/04/10 Fri 30/04/10

228 Baseline Change Proposal Agreed with SLC Fri 21/05/10 Fri 21/05/10

236 Final Tender Wed 06/04/11 Mon 18/07/11

243 Issue Tender Report Wed 13/07/11 Wed 13/07/11

245 Governance Approval of Tender Report Thu 14/07/11 Thu 20/10/11

249 Announce Preferred Bidder Thu 14/07/11 Thu 14/07/11

256 Issue Contract Award Recommendation Report Mon 17/10/11 Mon 17/10/11

267 Transition, Share Transfer and Contract Award Wed 12/01/11 Tue 10/01/12

268 Award Transition Agreement Thu 27/10/11 Thu 27/10/11

273 Share Transfer and Contract Award Tue 10/01/12 Tue 10/01/12

274 Project Close Out Tue 10/01/12 Fri 30/03/12

278 Project Close Out Fri 30/03/12 Fri 30/03/12
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